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2024 BY Spring Fling Invitational, Sanction #: 24-14

West YMCA/Boise City Aquatic Center

Meet Program - Saturday 12 & under

#11 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

BY-SR NT 11Herwy, Olivia G2

BY-SR NT 12Huffaker, Scotlyn R3

BY-SR NT 12McGuff, Annie C4

BY-SR NT 11Aberasturi, Maddie J5

BY-SR NT 12Titensky, Liena H6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

SAW-SR NT 12Mangan, Hannah N1

BY-SR NT 11Fletcher, Aden E2

BY-SR 4:15.99 11Eliason, MJ J3

NST-SR 3:45.81 12Bowles, Emma K4

BY-SR 4:00.58 12Eldredge, Isla J5

BY-SR NT 12Passanisi, Juliet M6

EST-SR NT 11Whited, Emma M7

BY-SR NT 11Krenelka, Aria C8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

BY-SR 3:33.56 12Logan, Ella D1

SAW-SR 3:31.02 11Washington, Leona J2

NST-SR 3:22.91 12Day, Cambrielle D3

JHSR-WY 3:11.17 11Daluge, Harper E4

SDAT-UT 3:11.61 11Mori, Mia5

BY-SR 3:29.34 12Nunez, Alaina E6

BY-SR 3:31.50 11Wang, Grace E7

VOLT-SR 3:45.00 12Lyke, Ellie M8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

BSC-SR 3:09.18 11Li, Andria1

JHSR-WY 3:06.58 11Baker, Abby H2

BSC-SR 3:04.39 12Schauer, Alyssa F3

BY-SR 3:02.30 12Temple, Callie S4

BY-SR 3:02.50 11Masing, Lucy J5

BSC-SR 3:05.28 12Hill, Keira E6

JHSR-WY 3:06.94 11Stanley, Kira E7

BY-SR 3:10.50 12Wang, Hannah J8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

BY-SR 3:00.10 11Thoren, Quinn R1

PVST-SR 2:55.43 12Johns, Payson A2

BY-SR 2:51.96 12Soares, Laynie J3

JHSR-WY 2:28.97 12Leoni, Dalia4

CSC-SR 2:48.44 11Garcia, Sienna R5

BSC-SR 2:52.00 12Anderson, Cali L6

BSC-SR 2:57.41 11Poletasio, Jade M7

BY-SR 3:00.83 12Nusbaum, Leonie8

#12 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BY-SR NT 11LaRue, Kase M1

PVST-SR 4:11.89 11Hardin, Judah D2

MAC-MT 3:54.56 12Gimpelson, Graeme B3

BY-SR 3:26.09 11Pena, Hudson J4

MVM-SR 3:38.23 11Oberg, Noah A5

SA-SR 3:55.95 12Andrus, Oliver D6

SAW-SR NT 11Burke, Solomon M7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

MAC-MT 3:14.98 12Stroud, Kevin A1

BSC-SR 3:05.00 11Schauer, Tyler M2

BY-SR 2:50.97 12Watson, Luke T3

BY-SR 2:40.23 12Garcia, Shire H4

BY-SR 2:41.08 12Harrison, Tag T5

JHSR-WY 3:04.40 11McDaniel, Bridger B6

JHSR-WY 3:12.36 12Ramella, Sasha L7

PVST-SR 3:16.01 11Beers, Parker C8

#13 Girls 6-8 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

SDAT-UT NT  7Fronk, Lucy E1

BSC-SR 1:18.88  8Schauer, Coraline H2

JHSR-WY 58.14  8Haling, Marguerite R3

SA-SR 39.47  8Rao, Olivia Z4

BY-SR 57.27  7Garcia, Larks S5

EST-SR 1:15.86  8Thayer, Bella L6

VOLT-SR NT  6Griffel, Dakotah M7

SAW-SR NT  8Richards, Ryan N8

#14 Boys 6-8 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

BSC-SR NT  8Corker, Austin C2

BSC-SR 1:06.58  8Ellsworth, Samuel W3

SAW-SR 36.12  8Benton, Declan X4

MVM-SR 1:00.50  7Larsen, Smith D5

EST-SR NT  8Ferris, Eli R6

7

8

#15 Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

SAW-SR NT 10Li, Avery2

NST-SR NT 10Jahn, Darli E3

BY-SR NT  9Gunder, Willa R4

BY-SR NT  9Ande, Esme R5

BY-SR NT  9Wang, Julie M6

BY-SR NT  9Christensen, Rylee B7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

BY-SR NT  9Gaudet, Ellie R1

NST-SR NT  9Jahn, Ivie J2

BSC-SR 1:04.10  9Brewer, Kate M3

SDAT-UT 52.16  9Hanna, Caroline M4

SAW-SR 58.63  9Neeman, Sadie R5

NST-SR 1:06.61  9Clayton, Cora E6

BY-SR NT 10Di Cola, Marianna7

BY-SR NT  9Grivas, Caydence A8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDAT-UT 51.56 10Whiting, Molly1

VOLT-SR 48.32  9Griffel, McKenzie M2

SA-SR 46.92 10Andrus, Millie M3

SDAT-UT 45.18  9Knudtson, Vivian D4

BSC-SR 45.63  9Holleran, Riley A5

NST-SR 46.95 10Clayton, June H6

BY-SR 50.05 10Douglass, Presley A7

BY-SR 51.93  9Campbell, Sydney C8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

BY-SR 44.01 10Kerchusky, Ashlyn M1

BY-SR 43.27 10Cotton, Hannah L2

BY-SR 38.93  9Passanisi, Kate A3

CSC-SR 33.31 10Davis, Kensington A4

BY-SR 37.66 10Garcia, Brecca I5

BY-SR 39.59  9Kelly, Katherine L6

NST-SR 43.93  9Dumitrascu, Elena J7

BY-SR 45.03 10Barnett, Brieya D8

#16 Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BY-SR NT  9Wolf, Brody L1

BY-SR NT 10Randolph, Sam F2

BY-SR NT 10Masing, Winston G3

NST-SR 56.77  9Bowles, Luke A4

NST-SR NT  9Tindall, Thatcher L5

EST-SR NT 10Haggard, Banner O6

SDAT-UT NT  9Lawrence, Rane7

BY-SR NT 10Steinbis, Cam N8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SDAT-UT 47.76 10Walker, Henry J1

SDAT-UT 44.43 10Jeppson, Damian K2

NST-SR 38.88  9Jensen, Tiege J3

SDAT-UT 37.18 10Bywater, Sam R4

SA-SR 38.62 10Zhao, Tianze Joseph5

SDAT-UT 42.97 10Fronk, Thomas R6

BY-SR 44.71 10Wheeler, Bridger L7

SAW-SR 48.83  9Washington, Chase J8

#17 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

2

BY-SR NT 11Wang, Grace E3

MVM-SR NT 11Dschaak, Presley D4

BY-SR NT 11Vanderlinden, Daisi M5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

BY-SR NT 12Wang, Hannah J1

BY-SR NT 11Witzleben, Lucy F2

BY-SR NT 11Walker, Anna M3

JHSR-WY 50.57 11Morales, Sofi4

BY-SR NT 11Shenk, Tori A5

BSC-SR NT 11Hoover, Aila M6

BY-SR NT 12Shaner, Mackenna G7

BY-SR NT 12Akers, Abby J8
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Heat   3  (#17 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

BY-SR 43.42 11Sabin, Emma I1

BY-SR 43.13 11Prashant, Ria2

BY-SR 42.39 12Logan, Ella D3

BSC-SR 41.71 11Crawford, Greta L4

BY-SR 42.34 12Fisher, Hadley E5

SDAT-UT 42.85 12Walker, Ella B6

BY-SR 43.37 11Bare, Allison M7

BY-SR 47.33 12Eldredge, Isla J8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

BY-SR 41.18 11Amideo, Anne L1

CSC-SR 39.94 11Anderson, Kya L2

BSC-SR 39.44 11Holleran, Reagan J3

CSC-SR 39.11 11Thomas, Seraphina M4

BY-SR 39.16 11Fletcher, Aden E5

BSC-SR 39.54 12Hill, Tatum E6

SAW-SR 40.04 11Lopez, Ava J7

SAW-SR 41.61 11Washington, Leona J8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

MVM-SR 38.15 11Thomson, Jacelyn G1

NST-SR 37.04 12Bowles, Emma K2

BSC-SR 36.78 12Anderson, Cali L3

BY-SR 36.61 12Quarterman, KT T4

BY-SR 36.71 11Thoren, Quinn R5

BSC-SR 36.85 11Li, Andria6

BY-SR 37.48 11Howard, Claire E7

JHSR-WY 38.92 11Stanley, Kira E8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

BY-SR 36.23 11Masing, Lucy J1

MVM-SR 35.66 12Petroch, Emma D2

BY-SR 34.76 12Soares, Laynie J3

CSC-SR 33.33 11Garcia, Sienna R4

PVST-SR 33.34 12Johns, Payson A5

BY-SR 34.86 12Purpura, Audrey M6

BSC-SR 35.85 12Parks, Hannah M7

BY-SR 36.26 12Titensky, Liena H8

#18 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

PVST-SR NT 11Hardin, Judah D1

BSC-SR NT 12Weiderman, Peter B2

NST-SR NT 11Marsh, Wyatt O3

JHSR-WY 1:01.44 11Finkel, Joshua M4

BY-SR NT 11McCarthy, Liam E5

VOLT-SR NT 12Johnson, Liam L6

BY-SR NT 11Park, Chan7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

BY-SR 48.76 11Prashant, Neil1

BY-SR 46.96 11Prashant, Aariv2

BY-SR 43.95 11LaRue, Kase M3

MAC-MT 41.11 12Stroud, Kevin A4

MAC-MT 42.69 12Gimpelson, Graeme B5

MVM-SR 44.44 11Oberg, Noah A6

BY-SR 48.18 11Call, Camden W7

BY-SR 51.65 11Brown, Sterling S8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDAT-UT 38.82 11Jeppson, Daegan L1

BY-SR 38.37 12Bokma, William C2

BY-SR 37.71 11Fountain, Eli M3

NST-SR 36.16 12Jensen, Traeg C4

NST-SR 36.41 12Lindner, Blake W5

SAW-SR 37.89 11Burke, Solomon M6

SAW-SR 38.64 12Grunke, Aiden J7

BY-SR 40.03 11Kelly, Matthew G8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

JHSR-WY 34.93 11Haling, Cooper K1

JHSR-WY 33.79 12Ramella, Sasha L2

SAW-SR 31.77 12Roland, Ares P3

SAW-SR 26.54 12Cheng, Hank4

BY-SR 31.76 12Harrison, Tag T5

NST-SR 32.83 12Singkhaophet, Cade B6

BY-SR 34.61 12Watson, Luke T7

BY-SR 34.99 12Garcia, Shire H8

#19 Girls 6-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

#19 & 20 Combined

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

B 3:52.84BY-SR2

A 3:04.84BY-SR3

A 3:40.37SAW-SR4

 5

 6

 7

 8

#20 Boys 6-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

#19 & 20 Combined

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

A NTBY-SR6

 7

 8

#21 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

C 4:21.29BSC-SR3

E 3:22.63BY-SR4

F 3:38.00BY-SR5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

A 3:10.60NST-SR1

C 2:54.43BY-SR2

A 2:45.49BSC-SR3

A 2:25.31CSC-SR4

A 2:38.70BY-SR5

B 2:47.78BY-SR6

B 3:00.84BSC-SR7

D 3:12.46BY-SR8

#22 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

C 3:42.84BY-SR2

A 2:53.35SAW-SR3

A 2:34.22BY-SR4

A 2:53.22NST-SR5

B 3:11.77BY-SR6

A NTBSC-SR7

 8

#23 Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

NST-SR NT 10Clayton, June H2

SDAT-UT NT  9Hanna, Caroline M3

BY-SR NT  9Campbell, Sydney C4

SDAT-UT NT  9Knudtson, Vivian D5

BY-SR NT  9Grivas, Caydence A6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BY-SR NT  9Christensen, Rylee B1

BY-SR NT  9Gunder, Willa R2

BY-SR 2:11.89 10Barnett, Brieya D3

VOLT-SR 2:08.41  9Griffel, McKenzie M4

BY-SR 2:08.61 10Douglass, Presley A5

NST-SR NT  9Clayton, Cora E6

SA-SR NT 10Andrus, Millie M7

BY-SR NT 10Di Cola, Marianna8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

MAC-MT 1:54.57 10Bernhardt, Evelyn I1

CSC-SR 1:50.19 10Davis, Kensington A2

BY-SR 1:46.32 10Garcia, Brecca I3

BY-SR 1:33.21  9Kelly, Katherine L4

BY-SR 1:42.35 10Cotton, Hannah L5

SAW-SR 1:46.59  9Wang, Chloe L6

NST-SR 1:50.43  9Dumitrascu, Elena J7

SDAT-UT 1:56.48 10Whiting, Molly8
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#24 Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

SDAT-UT NT  9Lawrence, Rane2

BY-SR NT 10Masing, Winston G3

SDAT-UT NT 10Jeppson, Damian K4

EST-SR NT 10Haggard, Banner O5

SDAT-UT NT 10Bywater, Sam R6

EST-SR NT 10Thayer, Colin P7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SDAT-UT NT 10Fronk, Thomas R1

BY-SR NT  9Wolf, Brody L2

BY-SR 1:58.10 10Wheeler, Bridger L3

SA-SR 1:45.62 10Zhao, Tianze Joseph4

NST-SR 1:46.69  9Jensen, Tiege J5

SAW-SR 1:59.29  9Washington, Chase J6

BY-SR NT 10Randolph, Sam F7

BY-SR NT 10Steinbis, Cam N8

#25 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

2

BY-SR NT 11Wang, Grace E3

BY-SR NT 11Witzleben, Lucy F4

BY-SR NT 11Krenelka, Aria C5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

VOLT-SR NT 12Lyke, Ellie M1

BY-SR NT 11Vanderlinden, Daisi M2

BY-SR NT 12Shaner, Mackenna G3

MVM-SR NT 11Dschaak, Presley D4

BY-SR NT 12Curry, Charlotte E5

BY-SR NT 11Sabin, Emma I6

BSC-SR NT 11Hoover, Aila M7

SAW-SR NT 12Mangan, Hannah N8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

BY-SR NT 12Huffaker, Scotlyn R1

BY-SR NT 11Walker, Anna M2

JHSR-WY 2:01.60 11Morales, Sofi3

BSC-SR 1:54.15 11Holleran, Reagan J4

BY-SR 1:54.72 11Aberasturi, Maddie J5

BY-SR 2:04.35 11Eliason, MJ J6

BY-SR NT 12Akers, Abby J7

BY-SR NT 12Wang, Hannah J8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

BY-SR 1:49.12 11Bare, Allison M1

SDAT-UT 1:45.78 11Mori, Mia2

BSC-SR 1:44.98 12Schauer, Alyssa F3

BY-SR 1:41.10 11Fletcher, Aden E4

MVM-SR 1:42.93 11Thomson, Jacelyn G5

BY-SR 1:45.04 12Nunez, Alaina E6

BSC-SR 1:47.26 12Hill, Tatum E7

SAW-SR 1:53.89 11Washington, Leona J8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SAW-SR 1:40.26 11Lopez, Ava J1

BSC-SR 1:37.75 11Li, Andria2

MVM-SR 1:35.22 12Petroch, Emma D3

JHSR-WY 1:33.92 11Daluge, Harper E4

BY-SR 1:34.34 12Soares, Laynie J5

BY-SR 1:36.16 12Passanisi, Juliet M6

BY-SR 1:39.24 12Temple, Callie S7

BY-SR 1:40.37 12Logan, Ella D8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

BY-SR 1:31.77 12McGuff, Annie C1

BSC-SR 1:29.60 11Poletasio, Jade M2

BY-SR 1:28.07 12Quarterman, KT T3

JHSR-WY 1:20.45 12Leoni, Dalia4

BSC-SR 1:25.72 12Hill, Keira E5

BY-SR 1:28.89 12Purpura, Audrey M6

BY-SR 1:30.77 11Masing, Lucy J7

BSC-SR 1:33.20 12Parks, Hannah M8

#26 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

SDAT-UT NT 11Jeppson, Daegan L3

VOLT-SR NT 12Johnson, Liam L4

BY-SR NT 11Call, Camden W5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BY-SR NT 11LaRue, Kase M1

BY-SR 2:05.73 11Brown, Sterling S2

BY-SR 2:01.19 11Prashant, Neil3

SA-SR 1:51.10 12Andrus, Oliver D4

MAC-MT 1:55.04 12Stroud, Kevin A5

BY-SR 2:02.80 11Prashant, Aariv6

JHSR-WY 2:24.49 11Finkel, Joshua M7

BY-SR NT 11McCarthy, Liam E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

PVST-SR 1:45.71 11Beers, Parker C1

NST-SR 1:33.74 12Singkhaophet, Cade B2

BY-SR 1:24.80 11Pena, Hudson J3

BY-SR 1:23.18 12Watson, Luke T4

SAW-SR 1:23.86 12Roland, Ares P5

BY-SR 1:25.72 12Harrison, Tag T6

BY-SR 1:40.01 12Bokma, William C7

BSC-SR 1:46.20 11Schauer, Tyler M8

#27 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

#27 & 28 Combined

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

JHSR-WY NT 11Baker, Abby H3

CSC-SR 3:32.25 11Garcia, Sienna R4

BSC-SR 3:55.00 12Anderson, Cali L5

6

7

8

#28 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

#27 & 28 Combined

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

PVST-SR 4:30.00 11Taylor, Simon J7

8

#29 Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

BY-SR NT 10Garcia, Brecca I3

NST-SR NT  9Clayton, Cora E4

SDAT-UT NT  9Knudtson, Vivian D5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BY-SR NT  9Ande, Esme R1

BY-SR NT  9Campbell, Sydney C2

BY-SR NT 10Douglass, Presley A3

BY-SR NT 10Kerchusky, Ashlyn M4

NST-SR NT  9Jahn, Ivie J5

SAW-SR NT 10Li, Avery6

NST-SR NT 10Jahn, Darli E7

BY-SR NT 10Di Cola, Marianna8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BSC-SR 3:15.48  9Brewer, Kate M1

SDAT-UT 2:21.94 10Whiting, Molly2

NST-SR 2:07.42  9Dumitrascu, Elena J3

SAW-SR 1:50.12  9Wang, Chloe L4

BY-SR 1:54.28  9Passanisi, Kate A5

BSC-SR 2:16.85  9Holleran, Riley A6

NST-SR 2:47.49 10Clayton, June H7

BY-SR NT  9Wang, Julie M8
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#30 Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

EST-SR NT 10Haggard, Banner O3

SDAT-UT NT 10Jeppson, Damian K4

SDAT-UT NT  9Lawrence, Rane5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

1

BY-SR NT  9Wolf, Brody L2

EST-SR 1:59.58 10Thayer, Colin P3

SA-SR 1:56.02 10Zhao, Tianze Joseph4

SDAT-UT 1:57.56 10Fronk, Thomas R5

SDAT-UT 2:19.71 10Walker, Henry J6

BY-SR NT 10Masing, Winston G7

8

#31 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

2

BSC-SR NT 11Hoover, Aila M3

BY-SR NT 12Shaner, Mackenna G4

SDAT-UT NT 12Walker, Ella B5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

BY-SR NT 12Curry, Charlotte E1

BY-SR NT 12Fisher, Hadley E2

BY-SR NT 11Vanderlinden, Daisi M3

EST-SR NT 11Whited, Emma M4

BY-SR NT 11Aberasturi, Maddie J5

BY-SR NT 11Shenk, Tori A6

BY-SR NT 12Eldredge, Isla J7

8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

BY-SR 2:22.98 11Eliason, MJ J1

BY-SR 2:19.99 11Herwy, Olivia G2

BY-SR 2:08.12 12Nunez, Alaina E3

BY-SR 2:02.15 11Sabin, Emma I4

BY-SR 2:06.90 11Krenelka, Aria C5

BY-SR 2:09.46 11Prashant, Ria6

SDAT-UT 2:21.74 11Mori, Mia7

CSC-SR NT 11Anderson, Kya L8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

JHSR-WY 1:56.86 11Stanley, Kira E1

BSC-SR 1:51.54 12Hill, Tatum E2

NST-SR 1:48.16 12Day, Cambrielle D3

NST-SR 1:44.39 12Bowles, Emma K4

BSC-SR 1:46.32 12Parks, Hannah M5

BY-SR 1:49.63 12Nusbaum, Leonie6

CSC-SR 1:53.41 11Thomas, Seraphina M7

BY-SR 1:56.91 11Amideo, Anne L8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

BY-SR 1:42.53 11Howard, Claire E1

JHSR-WY 1:40.64 11Daluge, Harper E2

JHSR-WY 1:38.16 11Baker, Abby H3

BY-SR 1:37.00 12Passanisi, Juliet M4

BY-SR 1:37.44 12Titensky, Liena H5

BY-SR 1:39.26 12McGuff, Annie C6

BY-SR 1:42.00 12Temple, Callie S7

SAW-SR 1:42.99 11Lopez, Ava J8

#32 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BSC-SR NT 12Weiderman, Peter B1

BY-SR NT 11Park, Chan2

NST-SR NT 12Lindner, Blake W3

PVST-SR NT 11Hardin, Judah D4

BY-SR NT 12Garcia, Shire H5

NST-SR NT 11Marsh, Wyatt O6

BY-SR NT 11McCarthy, Liam E7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BY-SR 2:30.11 11Prashant, Aariv1

BY-SR 2:28.16 11Prashant, Neil2

BSC-SR 2:15.73 11Schauer, Tyler M3

JHSR-WY 1:54.99 11Haling, Cooper K4

BY-SR 2:09.24 11Brown, Sterling S5

SA-SR 2:25.67 12Andrus, Oliver D6

SAW-SR 2:28.66 12Roland, Ares P7

JHSR-WY NT 11Finkel, Joshua M8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

JHSR-WY 1:52.40 11McDaniel, Bridger B1

NST-SR 1:48.74 12Jensen, Traeg C2

BY-SR 1:47.30 11Kelly, Matthew G3

SAW-SR 1:25.94 12Cheng, Hank4

JHSR-WY 1:36.89 12Ramella, Sasha L5

MAC-MT 1:47.70 12Gimpelson, Graeme B6

NST-SR 1:49.35 12Singkhaophet, Cade B7

PVST-SR 1:54.48 11Taylor, Simon J8

#33 Girls 6-8 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

SDAT-UT NT  7Fronk, Lucy E3

SA-SR 47.02  8Rao, Olivia Z4

BY-SR NT  7Garcia, Larks S5

SAW-SR NT  8Richards, Ryan N6

7

8

#34 Boys 6-8 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

SAW-SR 48.37  8Benton, Declan X4

EST-SR NT  8Ferris, Eli R5

6

7

8

#35 Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

SDAT-UT NT  9Hanna, Caroline M3

BY-SR NT  9Wang, Julie M4

BY-SR NT  9Gaudet, Ellie R5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BY-SR NT  9Ande, Esme R1

SAW-SR NT 10Li, Avery2

BY-SR NT 10Kerchusky, Ashlyn M3

BY-SR 1:01.22 10Barnett, Brieya D4

VOLT-SR 1:27.98  9Griffel, McKenzie M5

BY-SR NT  9Gunder, Willa R6

BY-SR NT  9Grivas, Caydence A7

8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

MAC-MT 55.84 10Bernhardt, Evelyn I1

BY-SR 53.15  9Kelly, Katherine L2

BY-SR 50.69 10Cotton, Hannah L3

CSC-SR 36.26 10Davis, Kensington A4

SAW-SR 42.04  9Wang, Chloe L5

BY-SR 52.39  9Passanisi, Kate A6

BSC-SR 55.25  9Holleran, Riley A7

SA-SR 59.55 10Andrus, Millie M8

#36 Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

BY-SR NT 10Steinbis, Cam N1

NST-SR NT  9Bowles, Luke A2

BY-SR 1:03.06 10Wheeler, Bridger L3

NST-SR 48.12  9Jensen, Tiege J4

SAW-SR 57.59  9Washington, Chase J5

SDAT-UT NT 10Bywater, Sam R6

EST-SR NT 10Thayer, Colin P7

NST-SR NT  9Tindall, Thatcher L8
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2024 BY Spring Fling Invitational, Sanction #: 24-14

West YMCA/Boise City Aquatic Center

Meet Program - Saturday 12 & under

#37 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

BY-SR NT 11Thoren, Quinn R1

BY-SR NT 12Huffaker, Scotlyn R2

EST-SR NT 11Whited, Emma M3

VOLT-SR NT 12Lyke, Ellie M4

BY-SR NT 11Walker, Anna M5

BY-SR NT 11Witzleben, Lucy F6

BY-SR NT 11Shenk, Tori A7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

BY-SR 1:02.37 11Herwy, Olivia G1

NST-SR 59.86 12Day, Cambrielle D2

JHSR-WY 58.87 11Morales, Sofi3

SDAT-UT 56.39 12Walker, Ella B4

BY-SR 56.71 11Bare, Allison M5

BY-SR 59.43 11Prashant, Ria6

BSC-SR 1:00.36 11Crawford, Greta L7

MVM-SR NT 11Dschaak, Presley D8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CSC-SR 53.07 11Anderson, Kya L1

BY-SR 49.33 12Nusbaum, Leonie2

BY-SR 47.09 11Amideo, Anne L3

CSC-SR 45.18 11Thomas, Seraphina M4

BSC-SR 46.70 11Poletasio, Jade M5

BSC-SR 49.33 11Holleran, Reagan J6

BSC-SR 51.20 12Schauer, Alyssa F7

BY-SR 53.21 12Curry, Charlotte E8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

BSC-SR 43.46 12Hill, Keira E1

BY-SR 41.79 12Purpura, Audrey M2

PVST-SR 38.01 12Johns, Payson A3

MVM-SR 36.98 12Petroch, Emma D4

JHSR-WY 37.00 12Leoni, Dalia5

BY-SR 41.21 12Quarterman, KT T6

MVM-SR 42.31 11Thomson, Jacelyn G7

BY-SR 43.59 11Howard, Claire E8

#38 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

JHSR-WY NT 11McDaniel, Bridger B3

NST-SR NT 11Marsh, Wyatt O4

BY-SR NT 11Park, Chan5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BY-SR NT 11Fountain, Eli M1

NST-SR NT 12Lindner, Blake W2

PVST-SR 57.88 11Beers, Parker C3

BY-SR 54.76 11Kelly, Matthew G4

SAW-SR 56.08 12Grunke, Aiden J5

MVM-SR 59.42 11Oberg, Noah A6

BSC-SR NT 12Weiderman, Peter B7

BY-SR NT 11Call, Camden W8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SAW-SR 52.63 11Burke, Solomon M1

SDAT-UT 50.38 11Jeppson, Daegan L2

JHSR-WY 43.20 11Haling, Cooper K3

SAW-SR 33.45 12Cheng, Hank4

NST-SR 41.80 12Jensen, Traeg C5

PVST-SR 48.64 11Taylor, Simon J6

BY-SR 50.97 12Bokma, William C7

BY-SR 54.53 11Pena, Hudson J8


